
Student Name: ___________________________________   Unit:_____________    Pt. Initials: ________   Date: _____________ 

Pediatric Medication Worksheet – Current Medications & PRN for Last 24 Hours 
Allergies: __________________________________ 
 

1 
Adopted: August 2016 

Primary IV Fluid and Infusion Rate (ml/hr) Circle IVF Type Rationale for IVF Lab Values to Assess Related to IVF Contraindications/Complications 

  
Isotonic/ Hypotonic/ Hypertonic 

   

 

Generic  Name Pharmacologic 
Classification 

 

Therapeutic Reason  
 

Dose, 
Route & 
Schedule 

Therapeutic Range? IVP – List diluent solution, volume, 
and rate of administration 

IVPB – List concentration and rate 
of administration 

Adverse Effects 

 

Appropriate Nursing Assessment, Teaching, Interventions 
(Precautions/Contraindications, Etc.) Is med in 

therapeutic range? 

If not, why? 
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2. 

3. 

4. 
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2. 

3. 

4. 
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2. 

3. 
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2. 

3. 
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2. 

3. 

4. 

Gillian Cardenas NICU BR 11/13/2024

NKDA 

Silver 
sulfadiazine 

Ofirmev Analgesic 
Antipyretic

Reduce 
pain 

Yes

Yes

Sulfa 
antibiotics

Used 
prophylacticall
y  and to aid 
with wound 
healing 

Used every 
other day 
with sac 
dressing 
changed. 
Doc puts it 
enough to 
cover sac 

PRN . 
for 
pain. 
36mg 
IV

N/V, GI upset, 
trouble 
sleeping 

Educate caregivers on potential adverse effects and 
the S/S 
Watch liver tests closely 

Also watch kidney and lab test closely. Inform parents to 
make sure to measure diapers as output is very important 
Know how the patient has reacted to this 
medication in the past 

Skin reaction, 
allergic 
reactions,

Watching the skin/sac and informing parents if any 
skin irritation occurs they should inform nursing staff 
Watch for signs of infections when doing dressing change and 
when checking vitals 
Can cause hepatic and renal impairment inform parents s/s of both 
and to inform staff if they noticed any 

Parents should also make sure that the dressing and topical 
medication stays on as long as possible and not take it off 


